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AGRICULTURAL OPEN INTERIM El R-3 MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL B C4 HEAVY COMMERCIAL
AGRICULTURAL OPEN PERMANENT @@ R4 MOBILE & MODULAR HOME Em G5 ADAPTIVE COMMERCIAL
LARGE LOT SINGLE FAMILY Bl RS HIGH DENSITY MFCTD HOUSING [l I-1 LIGHT INDUSTRIAL
TOWNHOUSE RESIDENTIAL B C-1 OFFICE BUILDING | 2 HEAVY INDUSTRIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL Hl C2 NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL B PUD PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT
DUPLEX-FOURPLEX RESIDENTIAL Bl C3 GENERAL BUSINESS = P PUBLIC
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MAILOUT LIST

PROP_ID
247480
624486
624487
624488
624489
624494
624495
624490
624491
624498
624496
624497
624499
624492
624493
624483
624485
689789
701126
701128
701129
689788
682968
568332
622872
247480
247479
247466

geolD

N4750-00-000-0016-00
$2741-00-000-0010-00
$2741-00-000-0011-00
$2741-00-000-0012-00
$2741-00-000-0013-00
$2741-00-000-0018-00
$2741-00-000-0019-00
$2741-00-000-0014-00
$2741-00-000-0015-00
$2741-00-000-0022-00
$2741-00-000-0020-00
$2741-00-000-0021-00
$2741-00-000-0023-00
$2741-00-000-0016-00
$2741-00-000-0017-00
$2741-00-000-0007-00
$2741-00-000-0009-00
H0520-00-000-0004-00
H0520-00-000-0060-00
H0520-00-000-0061-00
H0520-00-000-0062-00
H0520-00-000-0003-00
V1060-00-000-0001-00
$2740-00-000-0001-00
$3007-00-000-0001-00
N4750-00-000-0016-00
N4750-00-000-0015-00
N4750-00-000-0002-00

name

SPARKS FAMILY MANAGEMENT TRUST

SAN INVESTMENTS LLC

INTERNATIONAL BUILDERS GROUP LLC

SAN INVESTMENTS LLC

GARCIA ALBERTO JR & MARA CASTELLANOS
KIDZ CRUSADE ACADEMY LLC

KIDZ CRUSADE ACADEMY LLC

MMR AAVY INVESTMENTS LLC

TREVINO FELIX JR & MARIA GLORIA TREVINO
PREMIER MULTIFAMILY LLC

SAN INVESTMENTS LLC

PREMIER MULTIFAMILY LLC

REY Y REYNA COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
TREVINO FELIX JR & MARIA GLORIA

IGLESIA CRISTOCENTRO INC

SAN INVESTMENTS LLC

SAN INVESTMENTS LLC

GARZA BRENDA

SANCHEZ ELUID & NICHOLE

FRANKLIN RODRIGO A MELHEM & PRISCILLA PATRICIA
MORENO MARIO & LORENA

QUIROGA AMALIA

SBLPRB LLC

TEXAS STATE BANK

RODRIGUEZ OSCAR WBALDO AGUILERA
SPARKS FAMILY MANAGEMENT TRUST
SPARKS FAMILY MANAGEMENT TRUST
SPARKS FAMILY MANAGEMENT TRUST

addrDelive

2405 E GRIFFIN PKWY STE A
3215 MAIN ST

2401 DURANGO DR

3215 MAIN ST

2602 FRESNO AVE

2407 BROCK ST STE 18
2407 BROCK ST STE 18
2314 WOODLANDS DR
800 MONTECRUZ ST

8749 THE ESPLANADE
3215 MAIN ST

8749 THE ESPLANADE
1804 LAUREN LN

800 MONTE CRUZ

2307 E27THST

3215 MAIN ST

321 S MAIN ST

2415 SUMMER BREEZE AVE
2221 GRAPEFRUIT

2223 GRAPEFRUIT

2413 SUMMER BREEZE RD
2417 SUMMER BREEZE RD
4311 W LOVERS LN

300 FIFTH AVENUE 21ST FLOOR, ATTN: PNC CORPORATE TAX

1917 46TH ST

2405 E GRIFFIN PKWY STE A
2405 E GRIFFIN PKWY STE A
2405 E GRIFFIN PKWY STE A

addrCity
MISSION
MCALLEN
MISSION
MCALLEN
HIDALGO
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION
ORLANDO
MCALLEN
ORLANDO
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION
MCALLEN
MCALLEN
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION
DALLAS
PITTSBURGH
MCALLEN
MISSION
MISSION
MISSION

addrState addrZip
78572-3301
78501-4806
78573-8449
78501-4806
78557-3824
78572-2314
78572-2314
78574-2390
78574-7708
32836
78501-4806
32836
78572-3157
78574-7708
78574-1916
78501-4806
78501-4806
78572-3473
78572-4611
78572-4611
78572-3473
78572-3473
75209
15222
78503-8144
78572-3301
78572-3301
78572-3301
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